February 25-26, 2012

Red Pool
Hermiston Storm
Burbank
Touchet Tornadoes
Broncos (Ritzville/Lind)

Sat. 2/25 Time
8:30
9:45
11:00
12:15
2:45
2:45
4:00
6:30
6:30

Sun. 2/26
Game #1 9:00
Game #2 10:15

semis

Game #3 10:15
semis

Game #4 11:30
Game #5 2:00
Winner 3rd

Game #6 2:00

1st/2nd game

Tri-Cities Coyote Invite Burbank, WA
6th Grade Girls
Wins Losses Blue Pool Wins Losses
Eruption (Kennewick)
Wenatchee
Dream Catchers (Stanfield)
Gym
MS Hermiston Storm Touchet Tornadoes
HS Burbank Broncos
HS Eruption Wenatchee
MS Burbank Hermiston Storm
HS Broncos Hermiston Storm
MS Wenatchee Dream Catchers
MS Burbank Touchet Tornadoes
HS Touchet Tornadoes Broncos
MS  Dream Catchers Eruption
HS
Red #3 Blue #3
HS
Red #1 Blue #2
MS
Blue #1 Red #2
MS
Blue #3 Red #4
MS
Loser Game #2 Loser Game #3
HS

Winner Game #2

Winner Game #3



